BOX ASSIGNMENTS			DO NOT USE FOR TRADEMARKS T NLY			
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER	100811	512		<u> </u>		
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED &	RIGINADUQCUME	NIS OR COPY IN	EREOF.			
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (AS 1. Adrian PARTON	C1	l 2.				
3.	AU6 2 7 1998 🕄	4.				
5. \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		6.				
7	Character S.	8				
, . ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING P	ARTY(IES) ATTACH	IĖD? ∐YES ⊠NO)			
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING						
NAME: GENERA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITE	D					
ADDRESS: The Jeffreys Building, St. John's	Innovation Park Co	owley Boad, Cambri	dge CRA AWS GREAT B	REITAIN		
ADDITIES. The senieys ballang, St. Sonn	minovation rain, or	wicy Hoad, Cambii	age obt tito, and a	A II I AIN		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) A	TTACHED? YES	S ⊠NO				
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUME	NT):					
(Submit herewith only one document for	recordation—multipl	e copies of same As	signment signed by differ	rent inventors is one		
document)						
☑ASSIGNMENT OF ☑WHOLE	PART INTE	REST	EC. DATE: August 6, 19	C. DATE: August 6, 1998		
CHANGE OF NAME VERIFIE	ED TRANSLATION					
SECURITY MERGE		<u> </u>				
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARA		EWITH: (NOTE: IF I	DATES ON DECLARATION	N AND		
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) Augus			, the on beoch mittle	,,,,,,,,		
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHER		SHEET(S) attached	i? □YES ⊠NO			
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M#	1* INVENTOR	B. PATENT NO		1ª INVENTOR		
series code/serial	If not in Item 1			if not in item 1		
09/074,648 254251	1	La MINDER IN	VOLVED			
Name & Address of Party to Whom Corr Concerning Document Should be Mailed		6. NUMBER INVOLVED: APPLNS 1 + PATS = TOTAL 1				
Concerning Document Should be Mailed	•	APPLINS ! +	PAIS = TOTAL	1		
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP			FEE ENCLOSED: (Code	581)		
Intellectual Property Group		ABOVE TOTA	L x \$40 = \$40			
1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W.						
NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER						
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918		8 IE AROVE EEE	IS MISSING OR INADEQU	IATE CHARGE		
5.5ATTY DKT:		1	Y TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT			
PMS 254251 P5	360 US-WO	UNDER ORDER	1	254251		
	LIENT REF.	dup, sheet not requi		MATTER NO.		
1998 PRLLEH 00000062 09074648						
9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE.						
To the best of my knowledge and belief,	the foregoing inform	ation is true and cor	rect and any attached cor	by is a true copy of		
the original document.			,			
Michilal Cesta Realh. 32,33)		10. Total number	of pages including this			
		cover sheet, attachments and document 2				
JULIUM WEAR F	41000	(do not file dup. C	Cover sheet)			
Signature						
Attorney. G. Lloyd Knight		-				
Reg. No. 17698		Date: August 2				
Atty/Sec: GLK/blg TEL: (202)	861-3090	FAX: (20	02) 822-0944			

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group Ninth Floor, East Tower 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

For Inventions made outside USA executed with or after application Atty. Dkt. PMS 254251

P5360-WO Client Ref.

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

NONP	ROV	ISIO	NAL

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

In the undersigned, to	consideration of the sum of Tewit:	en Dollars (\$10.00)	and other good and va	luable consideration pa	aid to each of	
INSERT	(1) Adrian PARTON	Managa in mingkanggan kanga Paragaming pantawa Afrika in Makagasa kanganang mer	(2)			
		mapagan ing again ngaganing gari di magailliahand mang dilibakan againta again again again again again again a	(4)			
NAME(S) OF	(3)	gli magan maganalgan magani sasa da sa masa masa masa na sasa asa sa sasa da sa ma	(4)			
INVENTOR(S)	(5)			x box if continued or	i page Z	
the receipt and suffi and transfer(s) unto	ciency of which are hereby ack :	knowledged by the t	undersigned who at th	e request of, hereby se	ell(s), assign(s)	
INSERT		والمعارض وال				
NAME(S) OF	GENERA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED					
ASSIGNEE(S)						
& ADDRESS(ES)	The Jeffreys Building, St. Jo	hn's Innovation Par	k, Cowley Road, Camb	oridge CB4 4WS, GREA	AT BRITAIN	
		and the section of th				
(hereinafter designated "AS any and all divisions, contin	SSIGNEE") the entire right, title and intere nuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof	st for the United States of A f; and all resulting patents.	America as defined in 35 U.S.C known as	: 100, in the invention and all a	pplications including	
TITLE OF INVENTION	METHODS OF CAPTURE AND ASSAY PROCEDURES					
NOTE → → (Complete line A, B and/or C)	for which the undersigned extends (A) even date herewith (B) on (C) in U.S. Appln.	. ,		of the United States of 8 May 1998	America:	
said ASSIGNEE, for its inte hereinafter act on behalf o Al essential by ASSIGNEE to	ND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to te ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in a he undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsb	ons and legals representatives and legals representatives and execute any paper and to the invention hereby	ves; the undersigned agree(s) ters for ASSIGNEE, its successor transferred.	hat the attorney of record in sai ors, assigns and legal represent	d application shall atives, deemed	
INVEN	TORS (part 1	DATE SIGNED	WITNESSES	Link	
1):	- Mar		6-8-18/		1000	
	PARTON (-	`		
2)	 Mr. regulation for such distributions of the control of the control	Magazini, - chiquigathay (chiquina chique chique chiquina chique	ga santan 1 mar milia magamatan pagagan maran Pallandahkan santah magamatan santah			
Name:						
3)	ng - _{Ny} yangkanaya kamada daka may mayaka — pipinakanaga daga paga pangangan ay ang paga sa nagamaya na mayamaya	manager van de agenceus et Val ⁴⁸⁸ Met 1986 Valaghenager eg	ted this bank this could be granted granted to the country of the	Note the second		
Name:						
4) Name.						
Name:						
5) Name:	and the second s	militare in contract and make in the property of the state of the stat	constructive and a research design from the first of the Philips of the Constructive and the	Transference (c. 111 cas transaction and transaction to the contract of the co		
Name:						

PAT-114 11/97

REEL: 9418 FRAME: 0506